callsign
N555GS
SWA4332
CNS13
EJA540
N13SY
LN56LW
N526DV

ac_type
F2TH
B737
BE40
C68A
C750
C501
C25A

registration

N555GS
N924WN
N259AF
N540QS
N13SY
N56LW
N526DV

dep_af

MMSD
KMSY
KILG
KMIA
KBUR
KCSG
KPDK

des_af dep_time des_time

KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA

4/28/2019 17:25
4/28/2019 18:21
4/28/2019 18:23
4/28/2019 19:30
4/28/2019 21:43
4/28/2019 21:58
4/28/2019 22:13

dep_rwy des_rwy

O1R
O1R
O1R
O1R
O1R
O1R
O1R

jet_type

CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST



dir

LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING



